Dawning (2021-2023)

* Purchases may be made through Paypal. Installment plans and shipping are available.

Title

Essence

Presence Il

Presence

Solar Impression

Capsule

Year

2023

2023

2022

2021

2023

Size

29” x 19.5”

29” x 27.5”

33.5"x19”

29.5” x 26 x .75”

32.5"x 27"

Materials

Wool, viscose fibers, glass
beads, silk thread,
polyester thread

Wool, silk and viscose
fibers, silk thread,
polyester thread, glass
beads

Wool, silk and viscose
fibers, silk thread,
polyester thread, glass
beads

Wool, viscose fibers, silk
thread, polyester thread

Wool, viscose and silk
fibers, silk organza, silk
thread, polyester thread,
glass beads

Price

$2,000

$2,050

SOLD

SOLD

$2,100



Whispers

The Field

Cave

Pilgrimage

Exodus

The Word

Horizon

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

20.5” x 18.5”

25.5”x 23.5”

28”x21.75" x 1.5”

31.5” x 32.25”

29.5” x 30”

22.25” x33”

22" x 27"

Wool, viscose fibers,
polyester thread, cotton

Wool, viscose and silk
fibers, silk thread,
polyester thread, glass
beads

Wool, viscose and silk
fibers, silk thread,
polyester thread, glass
beads

Wool, silk and viscose
fibers, silk thread,
polyester thread, glass
beads

Wool, silk and viscose
fibers, silk thread,
polyester thread, glass
beads

Wool, viscose fibers, silk
thread, polyester thread,
glass beads

Wool, viscose fibers, silk
thread, polyester thread

$900

$1,500

$1,650

$2,050

$2,100

$1,700

$1,200



Observation 2021

Luminous Sea 2021

Collision 2021

23.25” x 18.25”

25.25” x 22.25”

20.75” x 16”

Wool, silk and viscose
fibers, silk thread,
polyester thread, glass
beads

Wool, silk and viscose
fibers, silk thread,
polyester thread

Wool, silk organza, silk
thread, metallic thread

$1,200

$1,250
RBR

$800


https://rbrg.org/artwork/12407-luminous-sea?artistsid=1071
https://rbrg.org/artwork/12407-luminous-sea?artistsid=1071

