Dawning (2021-2023)

* Purchases may be made through Paypal. Installment plans and shipping are available.

<u>Title</u>	<u>Year</u>	<u>Size</u>	<u>Materials</u>	<u>Price</u>
Essence	2023	29" x 19.5"	Wool, viscose fibers, glass beads, silk thread, polyester thread	\$2,000
Presence II	2023	29" x 27.5"	Wool, silk and viscose fibers, silk thread, polyester thread, glass beads	\$2,050
Presence	2022	33.5" x 19"	Wool, silk and viscose fibers, silk thread, polyester thread, glass beads	SOLD
Solar Impression	2021	29.5" x 26 x .75"	Wool, viscose fibers, silk thread, polyester thread	SOLD
Capsule	2023	32.5"x 27"	Wool, viscose and silk fibers, silk organza, silk thread, polyester thread, glass beads	\$2,100

	Whispers	2023	20.5" x 18.5"	Wool, viscose fibers, polyester thread, cotton	\$900
	The Field	2022	25.5" x 23.5"	Wool, viscose and silk fibers, silk thread, polyester thread, glass beads	\$1,500
	Cave	2022	28" x 21.75" x 1.5"	Wool, viscose and silk fibers, silk thread, polyester thread, glass beads	\$1,650
	Pilgrimage	2022	31.5" x 32.25"	Wool, silk and viscose fibers, silk thread, polyester thread, glass beads	\$2,050
The Wall Tribly	Exodus	2021	29.5" x 30"	Wool, silk and viscose fibers, silk thread, polyester thread, glass beads	\$2,100
	The Word	2021	22.25" x 33"	Wool, viscose fibers, silk thread, polyester thread, glass beads	\$1,700
	Horizon	2021	22" x 27"	Wool, viscose fibers, silk thread, polyester thread	\$1,200

Observation	2021	23.25" x 18.25"	Wool, silk and viscose fibers, silk thread, polyester thread, glass beads	\$1,200
Luminous Sea	2021	25.25" x 22.25"	Wool, silk and viscose fibers, silk thread, polyester thread	\$1,250 RBR Gallery
Collision	2021	20.75" x 16"	Wool, silk organza, silk thread, metallic thread	\$800